
 

 
 

EVENT NOTICE 
Donvale Football Club 

Noonan Way, Donvale 3111, CLUB ROOMS PH (03) 9841 9066 
www.donvalefc.com.au 

 

 

What’s On:   

Donvale Family Day and 

First Home Game of Season 
(Food and Drink available) 

When:  

Round 2, Donvale Vs. Rowville 
Saturday April 24th 

(9.45am Colts, 11.50am Reserves, 2.10 Seniors) 

Where:  

Donvale Reserve 
The Donvale Football Club, in conjunction with the 

Donvale Magpies Junior Football Club** would like to 
invite all Family, Friends, Sponsors and Supporters to 

the Round 2 Home Game for a Donvale Family Friendly 
Day, including an U/9’s practise match on the ground 

and a Half-Time Reception in the social rooms. 
 

We look forward to see you all there to support  
YOUR LOCAL CLUB 

 

**FREE ENTRY for ALL Junior Families  
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Legends: Join Now! 
Call or Text:  
Simmo 0418108354 
Fletch 0419600185 
dfclegends@ 
donvalefc.com.au 
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SEASON 2010 – FIXTURE (DIVISION 2) 

 Round 1        Sat 17th April            Doncaster East        Away 
Round 2        Sat 24th April            Rowville                    Home 
Round 3        Sat 1st May               Mooroolbark           Away 
Round 4        Sat 8th May               Montrose                 Home 
Round 5        Sat 15th May            Waverley Blues       Away 
Round 6        Sat 22nd May            Ringwood                 Home 
Round 7        Sat 29th May            Wantirna South      Away 
Round 8        Sat 5th June              Bayswater                Home 
***********Queens Birthday Holiday*********** 
Round 9        Sat 19th June            Mulgrave                  Away 
Round 10      Sat 26th June            Doncaster East        Home 
Round 11      Sat 3rd July                Rowville                    Away 
Round 12      Sat 10th July             Mooroolbark           Home 
Round 13      Sat 17th July             Montrose                 Away 
Round 14      Sat 24th July             Waverley Blues       Home 
Round 15      Sat 31st July              Ringwood                 Away 
Round 16      Sat 7th August          Wantirna South      Home 
Round 17      Sat 14th August       Bayswater                Away 
Round 18      Sat 21st August        Mulgrave                  Home 

 

 
 

Treelawny 
 

Trend Carpets 
 

Vermont Panels 

Coaching appointments for 2010 
 
Senior Coach – Dean Greig  
Reserves Coach – Jason Wade  
U/18’s Coach – Robbert Klomp 
 
Dean brings a wealth of AFL and EFL playing and coaching experience,  Jason is an ex-club 
captain and multiple senior best and fairest winner, and  Robert is a dual AFL Premiership and 
All Australian player who successfully forged a competitive U/18’s team in 2009, whom we 
believe will push for finals in 2010. 
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